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EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

4 Hours of SPA-Francorchamps
Race

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. Leoder Seq vuence

Start End Total
Nr Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
LMP2
26 G-Drive Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 1 8 8 8
29 Duqueine Engineering Oreca 07 - Gibson 9 21 13 13
22 United Autosports Ligier JSP217 - Gibson 22 30 9 9
23 Panis Barthez Competition Ligier JSP217 - Gibson 31 31 1 1
22 United Autosports Ligier JSP217 - Gibson 32 40 9 18
LMP3
17 Ultimate Norma M 30 - Nissan 1 5 5 5
15 RLR MSport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 6 25 20 20
4 Cool Racing Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 26 28 3 3
15 RLR MSport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 29 30 2 22
2 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 31 37 7 7
15 RLR MSport Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 38 38 1 23
2 United Autosports Ligier JS P3 - Nissan 39 40 2 9
88 Proton Competition Porsche Porsche 911 RSR 1 4 4 4
80 Ebimotors Porsche Porsche 911 RSR 5 29 25 25
88 Proton Competition Porsche Porsche 911 RSR 30 31 2 6
55 Spirit of Race Ferrari F488 GTE 32 33 2 2
80 Ebimotors Porsche Porsche 911 RSR 34 39 6 31
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